Name

SHAWN ROHRER
ANDRES GONZALEZ
MIKE BURKE

JOE CARACCI

MIKE SKENANDORE
CHAD PEDEK
CASEY LARSON
RICKY LOPEZ

DAVE BECERRA
BRUCE BERGER
TIM HINKES
MIGUEL LOPEZ
PAT SERAPHINE
LEE SUWALSKI
BRUCE GEIGER
JESSE MIRELES
PAUL CARACCI
ROBERT GONZALEZ
JIM HORMAN
ALEX BROWN
TONY RODAS
CURTIS HARBIN
JIMMY STREBEL
MIKE WARREN
JEFF THUEMLING
NICK CARACCI SR
LEN CARACCI

Brad Seraphine
PAUL MESA

CJ PORTER

MIKE CESAR

MATT ALBERT
JIMMY GARCIA
TONY ROSSI
TAMORAH KAISER
PAULIE MCHALSKY
TONY TREVINO
MICHAEL GONZALEZ
JAKE SCHULSTER
JOHN BARBIAN
JAMES CLARK
JAKE PALUBICKI
JASON GONZALES
FONTAINE BOGAN
NICKE ROSBECK
TONY BRONCATTIJR
SARAH BRONCATTI
KEVIN JOHNSON
NICK CARACCI
BRIAN LUERA
SANDY CHANEY

Team Name

Sporties Cobra Kai

Flanagan's Thuemling
Hannons Rossi

Flanagan's Part Timers
Flanagan's Part Timers
Sporties Cobra Kai

Sporties Cobra Kai

Hannons Rossi

Backstreet Miguel's Team 2021
Foxx View G-Men

Backstreet Rattlers

Backstreet Miguel's Team 2021
Backstreet Rattlers

Sporties Cobra Kai

Cue Club 1-800-Cue Club
Backstreet Miguel's Team 2021
Flanagan's Part Timers
Sporties Cobra Kai

Backstreet Miguel's Team 2021
Backstreet Miguel's Team 2021
Sporties Cobra Kai

Cue Club 1-800-Cue Club
Flanagan's Thuemling
Backstreet Rattlers

Flanagan's Thuemling
Flanagan's Part Timers
Flanagan's Part Timers
Backstreet Rattlers

Backstreet Rattlers

Hannons Rossi

Backstreet Miguel's Team 2021
Backstreet Rattlers

Foxx View G-Men

Hannons Rossi

Cue Club 1-800-Cue Club
Hannons Rossi

Backstreet Miguel's Team 2021
Foxx View G-Men

Foxx View G-Men

Foxx View G-Men

Foxx View G-Men

Backstreet Rattlers

Cue Club 1-800-Cue Club

Cue Club 1-800-Cue Club

Cue Club 1-800-Cue Club
Flanagan's Thuemling
Flanagan's Thuemling
Hannons Rossi

Sporties Cobra Kai

Flanagan's Thuemling
Hannons Rossi

Score +

Games played Wins

8
28
16
24
28
24
28
28

8
28
24
32
32
24
32
16
24
28
20
24
16

4
24

8
32
28
24

4
28

8
20
28
24
32
28
12

8
28
16
16
16

4
32
12
20
24
20
28

0

0

4

6
24
13
17
21
17
17
18

5
17
16
20
19
14
19

9
15
17
10
11

7

2
11

4
17
13
11

2
13

4

9
12

9
16

9

5

5
10

5
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Losses

Average
4.63
3.82
3.75
3.71
3.68
3.46
3.29
3.21
3.00
2.71
2.67
2.66
2.66
2.58
2.56
2.56
2.46
2.25
2.20
2.17
2.00
2.00
1.96
1.88
1.81
1.79
1.79
1.75
1.64
1.63
1.60
1.57
1.54
1.50
1.50
1.25
1.25
1.21
1.19
1.13
1.06
1.00
0.94
0.92
0.90
0.71
0.65
0.39
0.00
0.00
0.00



